SPA	PTO-1594 (Rev 01-09) 01 / 21 / OMB collection 0651-0027 (exp 02/28	2011	U S DEPARTING United States Paten		
. 1	OMISS Recalon 9031-9027 (exp 9222		EET		
AN 18	2011 2 1 103616	i054	Y		
>	Toble Director of the U.S. Patent a		ed documents or the new	address(es)	below
& THAD	Name of conveying party(ies): Appla works LLC	Additional names,	address of receiving pa addresses, or citizenship a world S. Re.	attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ Aw Au LLC ☐ Other	Internal Address: Street Addres	s: 1471 Bluee		<u>کر</u>
	Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country \		o. 9021	<u> </u>
	Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	Association		+	
	Execution Date(s) DVNE 17 3008		tnership Citizenship		
	Assignment Merger	_	Citizenship		
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Citizenship domiciled in the United States gnation is attached nust be a separate docume	Yes [No	
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No (s) ようしん	B. Trademark Registration No (s) 3 4 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No			
	5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: . Name Rown と いんと いんとう	6. Total number registrations	er of applications and s involved:	1	
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37	7 CFR 2 6(b)(6) & 3.41)	\$ 40) . V
	Street Address. 1471 BIVEREDGE DR.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed			
	city BUERLY Hills	8. Payment Inf	ormation:		
	State <u>C</u> & ZIP <u>90</u>				
	Phone Number 310 375 3300 Fax Number 310 375 7799 Email Address. Ron Res O hothall rum	•	ccount Numbered User Name		
	9. Signature: V 111 A			\ ^	
	Signature Signature		- Jensey	10,30 Date	<u> </u>
	Name of Person Signing		Total number of pages inc sheet, attachments, and		1

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK

ASSIGNMENT COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

TRADEMARK REEL: 004459 FRAME: 0036

RECORDED: 01/18/2011